
ARMITAGE SHANKS HALO A3272AA Single lever bath filler - one hole
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Nut
Washer
Handle dome with logo "Armitage Shanks"
Handle dome retaining o-ring
Handle body (gold for mixage)
Dash pot (handle damper)
Shroud
Shroud retaining o-ring
Cartridge retaining ring
O-ring - sealing top of large multiport
Multiport cartridge (large)
Flow straightener Chrome
Flow straightener (gold for mixage)
Fixing kit
O-RING 15,6X1,78
Intet tail -single (New M18 thread) - (requires o-ring 34)
Aerator

A962981NU
A962981NU
A961262AA
A912714
A960125--
A963053NU
A963155AA
A962639NU
A906089AT
E912769NU
A953190NU
A910210AA
E950657AZ
A960585NU
A963916NU
A960133NU
A960309AA

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Gold = AZ


